Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor:

Name of the corporate de Hindiistap: Controls & Equipments Private Limted(In Liquidaqtion)
Date of Commencement of Liquidation:21.11.2023

List of Stakeholder :21.01.2024

List of operational creditors(Government dués)

Details.of claim recived Details of claim admited ‘ ) Amount
Amount of any Amount
covered | Amount % of Amount | Mutual | Amount | of claim
by covered | Wheather | Voting of dues,that| of claim under
Name of Date of Ambunt Amount of |nature of| security by releated | share in | Continge:| may be not verificatio
SINo Creditor recipt claimed Claim admitted| Claim | interest | Guarntee| party? sSCC nt Claim | set-off | admitted n | Remarks, if any
1| Employee |14.12.202| 27,2§,653.00| 127,28,653.00 |Governm |none none No 0.81%|ncone none rone none As the relevent
State 3 ent books of Accounts of
Insurance Departim the Corporate
ent due Debtor not avaibale

therefare claim is
admitted solely on
the basis of
documents
submitted by the
claimant or publicly
available
information.

Grand Total [ 27,26,653.00] 27,28,653.00 : : 0.81%




